Voting Results - May 8, 2010

Early

Election

ey Total

%

Total Votes Cast

General Election

Councilmember
District 1

Councilmember
District 2

Richard Zapata

Richard D. LaRochelle

Mark Goodner

Unopposed Candidate Declared Elected

136

301

31.12

68.88

437
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