

Voting Results - May 8, 2010

			Votes			
			Early	Election Day	Total	%
General Election	Councilmember District 1	Richard Zapata			<i>Unopposed Candidate Declared Elected</i>	
	Councilmember District 2	Richard D. LaRochelle		136	31.12	437
		Mark Goodner		301	68.88	